COUNTY OF CATAWBA
Finance/Office of Tax Collector
P.O. Box 389 100-A South West Boulevard Newton NC 28658
828-465-8404  828-465-8413 FAX
http://www.catawbacountync.gov

CATAWBA COUNTY PRIVILEGE LICENSE APPLICATION

SECTION 1: MUST BE FILLED OUT COMPLETELY

Name of Business:

Physical Location of Business (Each location requires its own license.)
Location 1:
Location 2:

Nature of Business:

Owner of Business:

Mailing Address:

Phone Number:

ID# (Social Security Number or Federal Tax ID):
See rate sheet page 2 for codes and fee amounts due

Type of License applied for (code #) Amount due $

TOTAL FEES S

APPLICANT’S SIGNATURE APPLICATION DATE

(Office use only) Approved By Date

SECTION 2: PLANNING DEPARTMENT APPROVAL / ZONING COMPLIANCE
For businesses located outside of city limits

O-l H-C R-C

L-1 L-2

Home Occupation R-20 R-30 R-40 R-80
Nonconforming

(Office use only) Approved By Date

Zoning approval for locations outside of city limits must be obtained prior to submitting application
for license. If located within city limits, please note which city.




CODE #
2000
2001
2005
2006

2060

2145
2140
2260

2160
2170

2090
2235
2150

2100
2290

2120

2195

2190
2197

(REQUIRED ONLY ON BUSINESSES LOCATED OUTSIDE CORPORATE LIMITS OF MINICIPALITIES)

2231
2070
2200
2230

Only one license required even if business is engaged in all three activities.)

2010
2030
2040

PLTY

PRIVILEGE LICENSE CODE AND RATE SHEET

DESCRIPTION
BEER ON PREMISES
BEER OFF PREMISES
WINE ON PREMISES
WINE OFF PREMISES

MOTORCYCLE DEALERS

CHECK CASHING BUSINESS
LOAN AGENCIES
EMIGRANT AND EMPLOYMENT AGENCY

DEALERS IN FIREARMS
PAWNBROKERS

CIRCUS/ANIMAL SHOWS/PER DAY
ELECTRONIC VIDEO MACHINE per machine
MUSIC MACHINES per machine

ELEVATOR INSTALLATION
SPRINKLER SYSTEM

FORTUNETELLER, PALMIST

ITINERANT MERCHANTS
PEDDLERS/FARM PRODUCE
PEDDLERS/WITH VEHICLE

AMUSEMENTS (GOLF/POOLS/RINKS)
BOWLING ALLEYS (per alley)

POOL TABLES/PER BUSINESS LOCATION
PINBALL MACHINES

AUTO/TRUCK/TRACTOR/MH DEALER
WHOLESALE AUTO SUPPLIES
SERVICE STATION/AUTO REPAIR

PENALTY/FOR EVERY 30 DAYS PAST DUE

PRICE

$25.00
S 5.00
$25.00
$25.00

$12.50

$100.00
$100.00
$100.00

S 50.00
$275.00

$25.00
S 5.00
S 5.00

$100.00
$100.00

$500.00

$100.00
S 25.00
S 25.00

$25.00
$10.00
$25.00
$25.00

$25.00
$37.50
$12.50

RENEW
May 1
May 1
May 1
May 1

July 1

July 1
July 1
July 1

July 1
July 1

July 1
July 1
July 1

July 1
July 1

July 1

July 1
July 1
July 1

July 1
July 1
July 1
July 1

July 1
July 1
July 1



